OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

NIJ FY 11 Applied Research and Development in Forensic Science for Criminal Justice Purposes

Legal Name

As of 09/30/2011

Number of Awards : 22

Solicitation Title

Total Amount Awarded:

Award Amount State Program Office

$8,230,065.00

Advanced Liquid Logic, Inc.

Arryx, Inc

EOIR Technologies, Inc.

Florida International University

Harris County, Texas

lllinois State University

McCrone Research Institute

McCrone Research Institute

Michigan State University

Michigan State University

Microtrace LLC

North Carolina State University

Orchid Cellmark

Research Foundation of CUNY c/o John Jay

College

The Florida International University

The Florida International University Board of

Trustees

The Research Foundation of SUNY, University at
Albany

The University of Central Florida

The University of Central Florida

Trustees of Boston University, BUMC

University of Tennessee

Washington State University Pullman
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$996,237.00

$360,748.00

$208,085.00

$349,130.00

$76,778.00

$396,780.00

$199,712.00

$370,539.00

$681,147.00

$272,220.00

$242,727.00

$537,098.00

$224,968.00

$196,720.00

$417,595.00

$143,225.00

$615,575.00

$470,545.00

$241,257.00

$464,617.00

$514,495.00

$249,867.00
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Grand Total Award Count: 22 Grand Total Award Amount: $8,230,065.00

Page 2 of 2



